DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company.

ARCHER LOGIC (S) PTELTD

Digital Solution Name & Version Number®

Studio Manager Version 8 - Package D (Enterprise)

Appointment Period

19 May 2022 to 18 May 2023

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Extended Appointment Period?

19 May 2023 to 18 May 2024

Cost Item

Unit Cost
®

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
©®)

Qualifying Cost *
®

1) Software

2

3

4

5

=

N

=

N

Studio Manager version 8 (SaaS License for
Headquarter)

Modules include:
Appointment, customer, marketing, duty roster,
inventory, user module

Studio Manager version 8 (SaaS License for Branch)
SMS Modules

Appointment Scheduling

- Calendar view of branch, staff & resource

Sales Module

- Invoice, contra, refund, upgrade, email invoice &
usage

Customer Relationship Management Module

- customer grouping, membership type, inactive
customer

SMS/ E-Marketing Module
- Configure SMS for broadcast, appointment reminder

Inventory Management Module
- Administration of package, credit, treatment, product
- Tracks minimal stock level

Dashboard and Reporting
- 100 reports

Package Management
- package configuration, pricing, costing

Human Resource Management Module:
Commission module, HR module

Send automated SMS reminders and custom feedback
messages to customers after appointments.

Hardware
POS hardware i5 processor, 8GB RAM with LED

Professional Services

Implementation / Setup Cost

Setup Customer self enrolment form

Training

Onsite Training

Others
Not Applicable

per year

per license

per license

per license

per set

per man day

per man day

per session

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.75

2.00

1.00

* A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

Total [$

21,920.00

$ 19,200.00

“ As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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