## DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

## ANNEX 3

Company	ARCHER LOGIC (S) PTE LTD
Digital Solution Name & Version Number <sup>1</sup>	Studio Manager Version 8 - Package D (Enterprise)
Appointment Period	19 May 2022 to 18 May 2023
Extended Appointment Period <sup>2</sup>	19 May 2023 to 18 May 2024

## Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software Studio Manager version 8 (SaaS License for Headquarter) Modules include: Appointment, customer, marketing, duty roster, inventory, user module		per year	1.00		
	Studio Manager version 8 (SaaS License for Branch) SMS Modules Appointment Scheduling - Calendar view of branch, staff & resource Sales Module - Invoice, contra, refund, upgrade, email invoice & usage Customer Relationship Management Module - customer grouping, membership type, inactive customer SMS/ E-Marketing Module - Configure SMS for broadcast, appointment reminder Inventory Management Module - Administration of package, credit, treatment, product - Tracks minimal stock level Dashboard and Reporting - 100 reports Package Management - package configuration, pricing, costing		per license	1.00		
	Human Resource Management Module: Commission module, HR module		per license	1.00		
	Send automated SMS reminders and custom feedback messages to customers after appointments.		per license	1.00		
	Hardware POS hardware i5 processor, 8GB RAM with LED Professional Services		per set	1.00		
-,	Implementation / Setup Cost		per man day	0.75		
	Setup Customer self enrolment form		per man day	2.00		
4)	Training					
	Onsite Training		per session	1.00		
5)	Others Not Applicable			Total	\$ 21,920.00	\$ 19,200.00

<sup>1</sup> A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
<sup>2</sup> As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")
\* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant